858.458.0223 sales@ProgrammablePower.com
Elgar ETS TerraSAS 1kW-1MW
• Low output capacitance
• High bandwidth up to 200Hz
• High resolution I-V curve simulates static and
dynamic conditions
• Designed for high speed Maximum Power Point
Tracking (MPPT)

Sandia database and
create I-V Curve
Build the array model by
binding to the desired
curve and specifying the
array size
The effects of shadowing, aging and faulty modules
can be previewed in real time. the resulting I-V
curve can be dragged and dropped to any output
for inverter testing.
4
858.458.0223 sales@ProgrammablePower.com
ETS TerraSAS
ETS Model Numbers
Model Number Voc (V) Isc (A) Power rating Input Voltage (AC) MPP Update Rate
ETS60X14C-PVF 60 14 850W 110/220VAC 500Hz
ETS80X10.5C-PVF 80 10.5 850W 110/220VAC 500Hz
ETS150X5.6C-PVF 150 5.7 850W 110/220VAC 500Hz
ETS80X15C-PVE 80 15 1200W 110/220VAC 120Hz
ETS600X8C-PVF 600 8 5kW 208VAC 200Hz
ETS600X8D-PVF 600 8 5kW 400VAC 200Hz
ETS600X8E-PVF 600 8 5kW 480VAC 200Hz
ETS600X17C-PVF 600 16.7 10kW 208VAC 200Hz
ETS600X17D-PVF 600 16.7 10kW 400VAC 200Hz
ETS600X17E-PVF 600 16.7 10kW 480VAC 200Hz
ETS600X25C-PVF 600 25 15kW 208VAC 200Hz
ETS600X25D-PVF 600 25 15kW 400VAC 200Hz
ETS600X25E-PVF 600 25 15kW 480VAC 200Hz
ETS1000X10C-PVF 1000 10 10kW 208VAC 200Hz
ETS1000X10D-PVF 1000 10 10kW 400VAC 200Hz
ETS1000X10E-PVF 1000 10 10kW 480VAC 200Hz
5